

Legislation Text

File #: 03-00641, Version: 1

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute Contract Change Order No. 11 to contract with Cushman Contracting Corporation (a local vender) to provide for mechanical, electrical and control modifications for the Total Dissolved Solids (TDS) and Recycled Water project (BRINEX-860031), in the amount of \$93,621 for a total contract in the amount of \$9,376,617. [Enter body here.]